KL.1 380 -400

Hayri Tulumcu
Frank Nielsen
Kristina Stephansen
Thomas Jensen
Michael Starholm
Henrik Jensen
Daniel Andersen
Robin Cox

Per Hansen
Oskar Petersen
Nicolas Schmidt
Louise Villefrance
Poul Mortensen

KL.2 360-379,9
Henrik Jgrgensen
Bent Bomgaard
Ivan Mortensen
Erling H. Nielsen
Dennis Madsere

Marianne Groesmaier

Tommy Clausen
Poul Erik Hgjsholt
Knud Pedersen
Mie Nellemann
Poul Christensen

KL.3 0-359,9
Gulla Jensen

Niels Jensen

Kim Kristiansen
Hanne Sgrensen
Jakob L. Jacobsen
Henrik L. Jensen
Steen Uggerly
Jens Nielsen

Ib Andersen
Jakob MglInitz
Ruben Mortensen
Bitten-Birthe Larsen
Hanne Pedersen
Jorgen Lund

Hans Bggevig
Egon M. Sgrensen
Erik Pedersen
Mikael Holm
Karen Pedersen
Sonny Blynel
Sgren Marcussen
Birthe Persson

Kalundborg
Aalborg
Aarhus
Aalborg
Kgbenhavn
Haslev
Kalundborg
Helsingar
Roskilde
Kalundborg
Kalundborg
Aarhus
Silkeborg

Roskilde
Aarhus
Esbjerg
Roskilde
Haslev
Kgbenhavn
Roskilde
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Kagbenhavn
Frederikshavn

Neestved
Roskilde
Randers
Skive
Sgnderjylland
Sgnderjylland
Aalborg
Randers
Aalborg
Kalundborg
Helsingar
Roskilde
Silkeborg
Randers
Helsinger
Silkeborg
Randers
Frederikshavn
Randers
Frederikshavn
Silkeborg
Neestved

398
398
398
392
387
384
387
386
383
386
392
382
378

399
382
387
374
369
376
366
357
356
364
312

379
359
371
342
352
362
353
352
352
313
317
302
320
271
327
284
267
218
211
338
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399
398
397
392
393
392
387
384
385
381
371
380
374

383
379
369
376
378
371
373
373
369
349
365

394
373
361
382
369
359
363
354
337
338
329
306
285
314
254
293
305
308
255

o O o

797
796
795
784
780
776
774
770
768
767
763
762
752

782
761
756
750
747
747
739
730
725
713
677

773
732
732
724
721
721
716
706
689
651
646
608
605
585
581
577
572
526
466
338

o o



JUNIOR

Janick Zilas Jensen

GL.

Lene Christiansen
Anne Sofie Jensen
Elin Jargensen

Stein Pedersen
Christian Bauch
Barge Henriksen
Bgrge B. Morvang
Jens Christensen
Hans Pauli Sundstein
John Rasmus Noack
Dennis Rasmussen
Lars Wieczorek
Anja Stgvring
Michael Kok

Kai Ostergaard

GS

Lene Christiansen
Anne Sofie Jensen

Skive

Haslev
Kgbenhavn
Roskilde
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Aalborg
Aalborg

Frederikshavn

Esbjerg
Neestved
Haslev
Haslev
Haslev
Haslev
Esbjerg

Haslev
Kgbenhavn

399
399
396
389
386
387
386
344
365
330
397

359

388
332

400
398
392
391
393
387
380
369
338
321

392

391
339

799
797
788
780
779
774
766
713
703
651
397
392
359

779
671






